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
on quiet dead end road, ideal for a big family.
Forest Grove. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$385,900 MLS# N197900

COZY HOME -VALLEY VIEW - 
NUMEROUS OUTBUILDINGS

Beautiful cozy home close to 100 Mile House, 
open fl oor plan, great kitchen, 2 bdrms, valley 
view, big barn 40x24 with 1/2 w. 14’ doors 22’ 
high, +22x13 shop  + double garage + storage 
shop + 2 bay carport. More details. Excluded 
are some brushes and fl owers as outhouse in 
the garden. 
Forest Grove. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$375,000    MLS# N195150

5 BEDROOM QUALITY HOME
High quality 5 bdrm home close to town “100 
Mile House”  and elementary school 1 km. 
Close to great outdoors and fi shing areas. Big 
bright kitchen. Hardwood fl oors and 4 double 
glass doors, big fully fi nished basement & fam-
ily room. 
Forest Grove. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$375,000 MLS# N191527

SPACIOUS 5 BEDROOM HOME
Spacious family home with over 5000 sq ft of 
living space. The house features 5 bedrooms, 5 
baths, workshop, huge family room in  the bsmt 
and a large sundeck to enjoy the southern view 
over Simon Lake and distance hills.  There is 
also a 35x23 garage attached and the outbuild-
ings consist of chicken house, storage shed and 
large wood shed. The property is nicely treed 
and is 9.95 acres in size. Located only 15 min. 
from 100 Mile House.
108 Mile Ranch. Klaus Vogel
$375,000 MLS# N198539

A MUST SEE
Immaculate inside & out describes this 
wonderful home at the 108 Mile Ranch. On 
a manicured corner lot, home has an open 
floorplan, an oak kitchen w/island & access 
to the deck from the DR. Home was exten-
sively renovated 10 years ago & has oak built 
ins in the master bedroom and family room, 
ceramic tile in the spacious foyer, and a sky-
light over the main stairwell. There is hobby 
room for her and a separate workshop, 
27x30, wired & heated for him. The property 
is landscaped, has a paved circular drive and 
a fenced backyard. This is a must see. 
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$369,900 MLS# N191170

2 ACRES ON WALKER VALLEY
Walker Valley view with 2 ac of fenced prop-
erty w/ barn. Ideal for horses or hobby farm. 
4 bdrm house w/ sauna, shop, spacious deck 
and large FR. Sit back and enjoy the sunsets 
from this comfortable home! 
108 Mile Ranch. Andree Vaillancourt
$360,000    MLS# N194434

RANCHER ON 10 ACRES/GUEST CABIN
Charming country home on 10 acres! Pro-
fessionally renovated 3 bedroom rancher 
featuring river rock/cedar siding and bright 
sunroom. Also cozy 600 sq ft separate 
guest log cabin/studio. Park-like prop-
erty has great horse set up, greenhouse, 
storage sheds and is located just east 
of Horse Lake on a quiet country road.  
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$359,000   MLS# N195569

IMMACULATE RANCHER ON 5 ACRES
Beautiful 1824 sf rancher on 5 acre near 
Lone Butte. 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom, games 
room, attached 2 car garage. New kitchen 
cabinets, flooring, woodstove. Has detached 
barn/garage, rv hook-up. Great retirement  
home and close to crown land. Hurry to 
view this immaculate home. Quick occu-
pancy could be available. Only 15 minutes to 
100 Mile House.
Lone Butte. Harold Zonruiter
$359,000  MLS# N198657

108 LOG HOME 1.5AC
Access greenbelt from back yard. Quality 
custom built log home of 3,200 sq.ft., Huge 
open concept kitchen / dining / breakfast 
nook with french doors to rear deck.Two 
bedrooms on main floor, 1 bedroom in pri-
vate loft 14 x 19 master bedroom with large 
ensuite and walk in closet.Solarium off of 
living room. Gas fireplace. Basement with 
outside access mostly finished. Yard is land-
scaped and back yard fenced.Carport for 2 
vehicles.
108 Mile Ranch. Robert Young
$354,900 MLS# N198225

DELUXE - QUALITY FINISHING
Deluxe rancher, just 1 yr old and located in 
Aspen Ridge, 100 Mile’s newest subdivision. 
Gourmet kitchen with stainless appliances 
and custom cabinets. Dining room has ac-
cess to the deck and the fenced backyard. 
The living room features a vaulted ceiling 
with lots of potlights. Master bedroom has 
a walk in closet and a 4 pc ensuite featuring 
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
lot just 10 mins to town. Quiet no thru street 
& close to Horse Lk. Bright new kitchen, 
Cherry Birch hardwood flooring & tile. Cov-
ered deck with a peek-a-boo view of Horse 
Lake. Paved driveway leads to the att. dbl 
garage. RV parking room. Great retirement 
or family home. A pleasure to show. 
Horse Lake. Debbie Popadinac
$279,000 MLS# N193795

SHERIDAN LAKE RETIREMENT
Buy, buy before July & beat the HST. Nice 
retirement package on 1.06 acres close to 
Sheridan Lake. One floor living with open 
floor plan, kitchen with cherry wood cabi-
nets, living room features a CSA approved 
wood airtight, 2 bdrms & den, master bdrm 
w/walk in closet & 4 piece ensuite, large 
utility room & another 3 piece bathroom. 
This home is only 3 years old & still shows 
like new. Two 10x20 canvas garage, 8x12 
& 10x16 cedar sheds, 8x10 garden/wood 
shed. Property is totally fenced w/page wire 
for your pets & only a 3 min. walk to a good 
public access on Sheridan Lake & very close 
to crown land with miles of recreational trails 
for your year-round enjoyment. Drilled well & 
septic installed 2007 - info available.
Sheridan Lake. Louise Cleverley                                                                                                      
$275,000    MLS# N198517

TASTEFULL DECORATED 
2 BDRM COTTAGE

2 bedroom home or recreational cottage 
recently finished with a new well, septic, 
driveway, decks and full interior, including 
kitchen and bathroom. Full basement ready 
for your ideas of perhaps a rec room or ad-
ditional bedrooms. This cottage is less than 
200 feet to the public water access to Deka 
Lake with 17 km of great fishing and water-
sports. Tastefully decorated in modern colors 
and the furnishings are included, so why not 
take a look at this one.
Deka Lake. Brad Potter/Dee Crinion
$274,000 MLS# N198200

3

COUNTRY CHARM W/ATTACHED 
WORKSHOP, GREAT VIEWS, MINUTES TO 

TOWN, ON BUS ROUTE
Enjoy the beautiful views from your sun 
room over the Bridge Creek Valley farm. 
4bdrm/2bath home in family oriented neigh-
bourhood, close to school bus. New roof in 
1996, septic in 2001, well in 2004. Many 
upgrades, easy care yard, hardwood floors. 
Double remote control garage, workshop, 
storage shed. Ideal floor plan for enter-
taining, large dining area. Family room 
has lots of built-in shelving. Water treat-
ment system low maintenance. Privacy in 
the backyard, as it borders Bridge Creek. 
100 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$269,900       MLS# N195645

MORTGAGE HELPER - UNIQUE 
OPPORTUNITY

Check out this house with detached in-law 
suite just completed. Considerable renos 
over the last +-10 years. Roof shingles 2 yrs. 
HWT tank 1 yr. Septic system was redone 
completely several years ago. Excellent de-
tached garage (shop), heated for year round 
use. Just 10 km to town. Community water 
system. Bring your in-laws and take advan-
tage of this unique opportunity.
100 Mile House Rural. Dave Robertson
$269,900  MLS# N197804

 
LOG HOME - ALMOST 10 ACRES

3 bedroom log home on 9.33 heavily treed 
acres in the midst of  a recreational paradise.  
Plenty of room to grow with a walk out base-
ment, main floor and full loft.  Also a minute 
or two from Bridge Lake Store and school.  
Full bsmnt and 2nd floor, and 3/4 loft.  In-
cls W/D, fridge, stove, DW, pellet stove and 
freezer.  By appointment only please. 
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$269,000 MLS# N176695

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION
Prime location. Live in town and get a great 
view as well. This 4 bedroom full bsmt home 
overlooks the 100 Mile Ranchland. This well 
maintained home features main floor living, 
a bright & spacious kitchen with island and 
eating bar. Diningroom with SGD to the back-
yard sundeck and the endless views. Living 
room with wood burning brick fireplace. Mat-
er bdrm with ensuite & walk in closet. 1 more 
bedroom up with a full bath adjacent. Laun-
dry on the main and a bright spacious entry. 
The full bsmt features 2 more bedrooms and 
a full bath, rec room and lots of storage in 
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
Over 3,000 sq.ft. rancher with walk out level 
with s.exposure, on a very private 9.9 acres. 
In floor heating throughout. Vaulted ceilings 
on main floor, 9 ft ceilings in bright walk out 
level. Living room features floor to ceiling 
stone fireplace, hardwood floors and lots of 
windows to take in that beautiful lake view. 
Open concept dining room with sliding doors 
to multi level lake view deck. Kitchen has bra-
zilian soapstone counters, slate floor and slate 
front breakfast bar. Master bedoom comes 
with sliding doors to private lake view deck, 
vanity area, huge walk in closet, large 4 piece 
bathroom wih 4ftx4ft tile shower.There are 
3 other bedrooms in the lower level, a guest 
bathroom with sauna and large family room 
currently used as exercise room.. The prop-
erty also has a 2 car detached garage/wkshp 
with 220amp  & additional covered parking. 
Many more features, call listing agents.
Bridge Lake. Robert Young/Deborah Young
$749,000	 MLS# N198064

IMMACULATE WATERFRONT
Perfect Bridge Lake waterfront retirement 
home! Everything is finished to the last detail 
on this immaculate manufactured log home 
rancher. All on one convenient level attached 
double garage and separate guest cabin/
workshop. Approx. 230 ft of prime southfac-
ing crystal clear waterfront on over 2 acres 
parklike manicured level property with at-
tractive pond. Lots of extras!
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$778,000 	 MLS# N197696

LOG HOME - BED & BREAKFAST
Spectacular Canim Lake waterfront log 
home! Enjoy the awesome view from almost 
every room of the house. Charming country 
kitchen and spacious master bedroom. Great 
log home atmosphere throughout. 2 sepa-
rate self-contained in-law suites - one in the 
walk out basement and the other one above 
garage. Owners operating a successful Bed 
and Breakfast.
Canim Lake. Martin Scherrer
$786,000 	 MLS# N197766

EXECUTIVE LOG ON 
2 WATERFRONT LOTS

Beautiful south facing, professionally built 
4,400 sq.ft. 5 yr old log /frame home. 2 
bedrm/2 bath with plenty of room for com-
pany. Spacious bedrooms. Master bedroom 
has ensuite & walk in closet. Bright, open 
concept kitchen with pine flooring and cup-
boards. There is a large room referred to as 
the library and another that would make a 
fabulous media room. This tastefully deco-
rated home also has a feature floor to ceil-
ing rock fireplace in living room. Approx 900 
sq.ft of decking. 4 car garage & dbl carport. 
RV parking, workshop. Perfectly groomed 
landscaped yard right to the waters edge. 
Spend a night in one of your 2 waterfront 
cabins. Entertain in your dockside gazebo 
complete with wood burning fireplace. 
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$879,000  	   MLS# N192760

FIRST CLASS EXECUTIVE LOG HOME
Truly a “Gentleman’s Waterfront Estate” 
w/2.6 acres & 334 ft of w/f on pristine 
Bridge Lake. This executive log & framed 
home was formerly a B & B with a full self 
contained suite in the walk out basement. 
Features include a Tempcast F/P with pizza 
& bread oven, chef’s kitchen w/built in ap-
pliances, huge dining rm, sun rm, living rm 
w/massive rock fireplace & home theatre 
surround system, sauna, wine cellar, wrap 
around decks, patio, master bdrm w/balcony 
- every room on all 3 levels has an incred-
ible view of the lake. Greenhouse w/fenced 
garden area, barn/shop insul. & heated w/
loft that has been used as an exercise room. 
Prop. is fenced, exp. provides all day sun & 
privacy. Call for list of extensive reno’s in 
past few years.
Bridge Lake. Louise Cleverley
$895,000	 MLS# N197185

160 ACRES WITH PRIVATE LAKE
You have to see this place to believe it! This 
delightful 3 bedroom home of 1885 Sq. Ft. 
sits overlooking 2 private spring feed adjoin-
ing lakes and on 160 acres.   Mature trees 
surround the open area and the rest is sur-
rounded by Crown Land!  This totally private 
home includes many outbuildings with a 
shop, Carport, Green House, guest  house 
and some beautiful gardens. Property is 
located just 12 km north of Little Fort and 
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